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Timetable

Morning Session

08:30 Registration & General Warm-up

08:45 Judges Meeting

09:00 March on & Introduction

09:15 Competition First Round

12:15 Medal Presentations

Afternoon Session

13:30 Registration & General Warm-up

13:45 Judges Meetings

14:00 March on & Introduction

14:15 Competition First Round

17:15 Medal Presentations

This is an individual apparatus competition. Medals will be awarded to the first three scores, in each
age group, on each apparatus.

Gymnasts should compete in the order shown; if going out of order, for any reason, please ensure
that the judges are informed. The Head Judge on Vault will control the order according to which
vault is to be used. There will be a five-minute apparatus warm-up prior to each round, this will only
allow gymnasts to practice a couple of moves to get used to the equipment. Any disputes, on the
day, should be referred to the Competition Organiser for resolution.

Timings have been set according to the best information available, but are only a guideline and
gymnasts, coaches and parents should be aware that this can change on the day. Competitions may
commence earlier at the discretion of the Competition Organiser.

Please note that "Intention Sheets" are compulsory, and coaches must present them to the
appropriate judging panel prior to warm-up on each apparatus. These sheets are intended to aid
the judges and to speed the process. You must use the correct sheet for each level, and they
should be properly completed without alterations. Failure to present a correctly completed
Intention Sheet will result in a 1.00 deduction from the final score on each piece, as per the IGA
rulebook.



Notices
Covid

Although covid restrictions have been relaxed, transmission of the virus is still a serious matter, and
we are therefore putting in place reasonable precautions to minimise the risk of transmission at our
competitions. Safety of all those attending is of utmost importance, so your co-operation will be
greatly appreciated.

If you have symptoms

Competitors

If you or anyone in your household currently has Covid symptoms or are currently isolating, you
should notify your club, that you cannot attend / participate in the competition.

Spectators
If you or anyone in your household currently has Covid symptoms or are currently isolating, you

should not attend the competition.

Arrival at the competition venue

Competitors / Coaches / Officials

Upon your arrival at the venue, you must queue at the side of the building, using the participants
entrance. If you are dropping off your child(ren), you are not permitted to use the participant
entrance. Once you have dropped off your child(ren), you must use the spectator entrance (pre-
booked spectator ticket will be required).

Spectators
Anyone wishing to spectate the competition, must have a pre-booked ticket. If you do not have a

pre-booked ticket, you will not be allowed entry.

PLEASE NOTE UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES ARE ANY SPECTATORS ALLOWED ON TO THE
COMPETITION FLOOR. GYMNASTS AND COACHES ARE NOT PERMITTED UPSTAIRS DURING THE
COMPETITION.

Leaving the venue
Following the medal ceremony, you must leave the same way you entered. When collecting your
child(ren), parents need to use the participants entrance to collect gymnasts.

Warm-Up

Bars e American Warm up- 30 seconds per gymnast

Beam e American Warm up- Both Beams will be used and running at the same time. 1min
warm up per gymnast (volunteers will be timing this).

Floor e First 3 gymnasts from each panel gets 3min warm up (volunteers will be timing this).
They then compete. System then repeats until all gymnasts have competed.

e Tumbles to be performed down the diagonals. Any other skills performed on the

outside of the floor. No dance to be warmed up.

Vault e 2 warm up vaults then gymnast competes

Rotations

You must not move to your next piece until the current rotation has finished and has been
announced. Please note this will be kept under constant review during the event and may change if
the event is running behind. However, this can only be decided by the competition organisers.

Photography

Filming and photography will be taking place at this event, signs will be displayed around the
spectator area. By entering the event premises, you consent to such recording media and its use by
IGA.



Competing Clubs

We would like to welcome the following clubs, who are competing today, to the Kingston Gymnastics
centre in Milton Keynes for this Level 9 National Championship.

And we wish all gymnasts the best of luck.
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Entry
Number

o b WN

~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
167

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

First Name

Kushi
Ruby
Violet
Gabrielle
Meryl
Lily-Rai

Jack
James

Sophie
Evie
Ophelia
Anatsa
April
Orlon
Ava
Halle
Isla
Cleo
Faye
Robyn

Olivia
Poppy
Gracie
Leah
Isabel
Chaniya
Freya
Roselia
Lilly

Kiki
Megan
Evie
Phoebe
Bella
Ava Louise
Evelyn
Makenzie-Rose
Grace
Safa
Fleur
Ava

Surname

Gurung
Cunningham
Ravenhill
Vine
Pillai
Smith

Steenberg
Sturrock

Walley
Taylor
Granito
Chikwanda
Edwards
Amos
Miles
Spring
Smith
Peterson
Barwood

Needham

Jones
Waldron
McGovern
Pratley-Osmak
Allison
Yearwood
Houlton
Rampertaub
Roberts

Griffin
Daly
Button
York
Palfrey
Marshal
Hodgetts
Vernon
Odhiambo
Dogar
Dooley
De-Lastie

Participants

Morning Session

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Woodstock Gymnastics Club

Woodstock Gymnastics Club

Chiltern Gymnastics

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Chorley Gymnastics Club

Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids

Age
Group
2017-2016

2017-2016
2017-2016
2017-2016
2017-2016
2017-2016

Boys 16-14
Boys 16-14

2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr

2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr

Gender
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41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
160
163
168

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
161
165

Anaiya
Edith
Daisy

Savannah
Lottie
Khalia

Isabelle
Felicity
Kelci
Isabel
Lilly
Matilda
Sophia
Alannah

Penelope
Evelyn

Scarlett
Alice

Maisie

Lily
Evie-Rose
Rosie
Daisy
Nini
Yasmeen
Renee
Rosie
Ava
Alice
Grace
Charlie
Lily
Delilah
Eva

Mya
Olivia
Amelie
Evie Rae
Amy
Annie
Soraya
Poppy-Rose
Israe
Hannah
Zoe

Buckley Smith
Oldfield
Coyle

O'Keefe
Mason
Cavarni-Swaby
North
Fox-Mills
Ryan
Carlton
Mclean
Gee
Vesterinen
Nash
Hammond
O’Doherty
Sweeney
Mosley
Elliott

Card
O'Brien
Langridge
Draper
Liu
Eltumi
Sturgess
Roberts
Rowell
Cheung
Sutherland
Wallace
Knock
Cook
Shoukru

Thomas
O'Connor
Price
Burton
Entwistle
Rimmer
Tata-Thomas
Williams
Thami Alami
Johnson
Bingham

Gymfinity Kids
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
GLK Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Flic Flac Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Booker Gym Club

GLK Gymnastics

GLK Gymnastics

Gymfinity Kids

GLK Gymnastics

Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics

Wheatley Gymnastics Club

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr

2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr

2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

n
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Entry
Number
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
162

110
111
112
113
114
115

First Name

Elin
Winnie
Thea
Molly
Aliya
Nora
Ria
Grace
Annabelle
Harriet
Pippa
Isabella
Keira
Lucette
Isabella
Willow
Grace
Lily
Lizzie

Frankie
Kirsten
Karin
Natalia
Libby
Amiyah
Coco
Ellie
Jessica
Sophia
Bianca
Libby
Sofia
Evie
Emily
Perrie
Pippa
Elizabeth
Emily
Eleni

Oscar
Midgley
Toby
Felix
Zachary
Ben

Surname

Radice
Hathorn
Smith
Monks
Taylan
Jephson
Merchant
Amos
Beard
Brady
Wilkinson
Horsey
Katasi
Neacsu
Avery
Hill
Taylor
Powell
Giberti

Fisher
Tucker
Janot
Milewsk
Wilson
Roundi
Ogunleye
Gkikas
Woods
Rae
Alackolanga
Hunter
Alves
McDonald
Shaw
O'Donoghue
Wood
Sandford
Weeks

Roulston

Brown
Sanders
Barrett
Jones
Adby
Lewington

Afternoon

Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Miss Poppy’s Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids

Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Gymfinity Kids
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Chiltern Gymnastics

Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Chiltern Gymnastics
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy’s Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics

Age
Group
2013 Snr

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr

2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr

Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12

Gender
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
164

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
159

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
166

Molly
Evelyn
Scarlett-Ruby
Phoebe Rose
Chloe
Penny
Jessica
Grace
Carla Lucia
Teiana
Grace
Samantha
Betsie
Grace
Mylee

Frances
Amna
Mae
Zoe
Maeya
Sarah
Clara

Jasmine

Florence
Emily
Neve
Alma
Coco
Sofia

Lilly-rose
Olivia

Ysobel

Ellie
Sarah
Imogen
Charlotte
Phoebe

Jones
Trott
Clarke
Curcio
Webster
Collins
Hibbert
Burbidge
Clark
Bates
Mosley
Lai
Hughes
Edkins
McDonald

Bell
Bedrekar
Thomas
Conway
Onley
Petrova
Griffiths

Hinton-Jones

Alexander
Moores
Cullen
Silvera
Janot
Morris
Jones
Treen

Baumber

Hunter

Hughes
Parke
Litton

Tinniswood

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chiltern Gymnastics

Willows School of Gymnastics

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Willows School of Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Star-Tastic Gymnastics

GLK Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club

FunFlix Gymnastics Club
GLK Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr

2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009-2008
2009-2008
2009-2008
2009-2008
2009-2008
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Photography

We are pleased to announce that DE Photo has been appointed as the Official Photographers for our
event. This event, by its very nature, is in the public arena and may result in the recording and
publication of your image. If you do not wish your photo to be taken, please let a member of the DE
Photo team know. All DE Photo staff have been DBS checked and the company operates very strict
privacy and data protection policies and are fully compliant with the General Data Protection
Regulation (GDPR). Full copies of DE Photo’s GDPR documentation can be found at
dephoto.biz/GDPR

PHOTOGRAPHY

DEphoto

Capturing Memories

DE Photo have been appointed

OFFICIAL PHOTOGRAPHERS
for this event

P DBS (formeriycre) ,
WZEU GDPR ’ ' )
NEo.-0h  CHECKED |/

* o, K : 5 :
X Disclosure and Barring Service

IF YOU DO NOT WISH YOUR PHOTO
TO BE TAKEN PLEASE LET A MEMBER
OF THE DE PHOTO TEAM KNOW

For details of our GDPR compliance documentation
visit www.dephoto.biz/gdpr
or ask for a leaflet at the DE Photo sales desk

Contact your local DE Photo branch:

Clive Carruthers
01908 503551 - 07723 575507
clive.c@dephoto.co.uk


http://dephoto.biz/GDPR
https://dephoto.biz/

Vendors

n NEO LEOTARDS n

NEOLEOTARDS.COM A'r’rendlng lGA compeﬁ’rions in 2022 NEOLEOTARDS.COM

Sleeveless
leotards, shorts
and scrunchies;
plus chalk, tape

and hand balm in
stock at IGA
competition
events.
Visit us in the
spectator area —
cards and mobile

phone payments

accepted.

Do you need a new club training or competition leotard?
We offer you a wide range of choice from our existing and
in stock range, or can create bespoke, individual and
unique training and competition leotards designed in
collaboration with you — get in touch for more information

and to start the design process!
Qa
WWW.NEOLEOTARDS.COM (@Neoleotards

10


http://www.neoleotards.com

Panel A — Floor

Rotation 1

Gymnast Club Age
1 Kushi Gurung Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
2 Ruby Cunningham Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
3 Violet Ravenhill Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
4 Gabrielle Vine Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
5 Meryl Pillai Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
15 Ava Miles Gymfinity Kids 2015 Jnr
16 Halle Spring Gymfinity Kids 2015 Inr
17 Isla Smith Gymfinity Kids 2015 Jnr
27 Freya Houlton Gymfinity Kids 2015 Snr
122 Soraya Tata-Thomas Gymfinity Kids 2012 Snr
Panel B — Floor
Gymnast Club Age
35 Evelyn Hodgetts Gymfinity Kids 2014 Inr
40 Ava De-Lastie Gymfinity Kids 2014 Inr
41 Anaiya Buckley Smith Gymfinity Kids 2014 Jnr
50 Isabel Carlton Gymfinity Kids 2014 Snr
54 Alannah Nash Gymfinity Kids 2014 Snr
55 Penelope Hammond Gymfinity Kids 2014 Snr
68 Ava Rowell Gymfinity Kids 2013 Jnr
70 Grace Sutherland Gymfinity Kids 2013 Inr
71 Charlie Wallace Gymfinity Kids 2013 Jnr
Panel A—Vault
Gymnast Club Age
6 Lily-Rai Smith Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2017-2016
7 Jack Steenberg Woodstock Gymnastics Club Boys 16-14
10 Evie Taylor Harbourside Gymnastics Academy 2015 Inr
18 Cleo Peterson Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2015 Inr
19 Faye Barwood Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2015 Inr
20 Robyn Needham Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2015 Inr
25 Isabel Allison Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2015 Snr
117 Olivia O'Connor Willows School of Gymnastics 2012 Snr
118 Amelie Price Willows School of Gymnastics 2012 Snr

11



Panel B — Vault

29
30
31
33
36
46
47
51
60
61
62
63

Kiki
Megan
Evie

Bella
Makenzie-Rose
Khalia
Isabelle
Lilly

Lily
Evie-Rose
Rosie
Daisy

Panel A — Bars/H Bar

9
11
14
21
22
23
24
26

124
165

Sophie
Ophelia
Orlon
Olivig
Poppy
Gracie
Leah
Chaniya
Israe
Zoe

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

32

38

43

45

52

53

58

69
163

Phoebe
Greee
Safa
Daisy
Lottie
Matilda
Sophia
Alice
Alice
Delilah

Gymnast

Griffin
Daly
Button
Palfrey
Vernon
Cavarni-Swaby
North
Mclean
Card
O'Brien
Langridge
Draper

Gymnast

Waelley

Granito

Amos

Jones
Waldron
McGovern
Pratley-Osmak
Yearwood
Thami Alami
Bingham

Gymnast

York
Odhiambo
Dogar
Coyle
Mason
Gee
Vesterinen
Mosley
Cheung
Cook

Club

Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Club

Miss P s G ,
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Miss P G .
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Club

Jumpz Gymnastics
MissP e G ,
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

Age

2045 ar
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2025 Spr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age

2014 Jnr
2014-dnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

12



Panel A—Beam/P Bars

12
13
28

119
120
421
123
161
167

James
Anatsa
April
Roselia
Mya
Evie Rae
Amy
Annie
Poppy-Rese
Hannah
Lilly

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

34
39
42
44
48
49

57
59
64

66
67
160
168

Ava Louise
Fleur
Edith
Savannah
Felicity
Kelci
Evelyn
Scarlett
Maisie
Nini
VYesmeen
Renee
Rosie

Lily

Eva

Gymnast

Sturrock
Chikwanda
Edwards
Rampertaub
Fhomaes
Burton
Entwistle
Rimmer
Weillizmns
Johnson
Roberts

Gymnast

Marshal
Dooley
Oldfield
O'Keefe
Fox-Mills
Ryan
ODoher,
Sweeney
Elliott

Liu
Elinaad
Sturgess
Roberts
Knock
Shoukru

Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymmnastics
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLICGymnastics
GHCGypmneasties
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club

Club

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
G Cymnastes
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chiltern Gymmnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Age

Boys 16-14
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2012 Sar
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2042 Epr
2012 Sar
2012 Snr
2015 Snr

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2024 Sax
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
20330y
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

13



Panel A — Floor

8 James
12 Anatsa
13 April

28 Roselia
116 Mya
119 Evie Rae
120 Amy
121 Annie
123 Poppy-Rose
161 Hannah
167 Lilly

Panel B — Floor

34 Ava Louise

39 Fleur

42 Edith

44 Savannah

48 Felicity

49 Kelci

56 Evelyn

57 Scarlett

59 Maisie

64 Nini

65 Yasmeen

66 Renee

67 Rosie

160 Lily

168 Eva
Panel A —Vault

1 Kushi

2 Ruby

3 Violet

4 Gabrielle

5 Meryl

15 Ava

16 Halle

17 Isla

27 Freya

122 Soraya

Gymnast

Sturrock
Chikwanda
Edwards
Rampertaub
Thomas
Burton
Entwistle
Rimmer
Williams
Johnson
Roberts

Gymnast

Marshal
Dooley
Oldfield
O'Keefe
Fox-Mills
Ryan
O’Doherty
Sweeney
Elliott
Liu
Eltumi
Sturgess
Roberts
Knock
Shoukru

Gymnast

Gurung
Cunningham
Ravenhill
Vine

Pillai

Miles

Spring
Smith
Houlton
Tata-Thomas

Rotation 2

Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club

Club

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Age

Boys 16-14
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2015 Snr

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

Age

2017-2016
2017-2016
2017-2016
2017-2016
2017-2016
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2012 Snr

14



Panel B — Vault

35
40
41
50
54
55
68
70
71

Evelyn
Ava
Anaiya
Isabel
Alannah
Penelope
Ava
Grace
Charlie

Panel A —Bars/H Bar

6
7
10
18
19
20
25
117
118

Lily-Rai
Jack
Evie
Cleo
Faye
Robyn
Isabel
Olivig
Amelie

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

29
30
31
33
36
46
47
51
60
61
62
63

Kiki
Megan
Evie

Bella
Makenzie-Rose
Khalia
Isabelle
Lilly

Lily
Evie-Rose
Rosie
Daisy

Gymnast

Hodgetts
De-Lastie

Buckley Smith

Carlton
Nash
Hammond
Rowell
Sutherland
Wallace

Gymnast

Smith
Steenberg
Taylor
Peterson
Barwood
Needham
Allison

O Connor
Price

Gymnast

Griffin
Daly
Button
Palfrey
Vernon

Cavarni-Swaby

North
Mclean
Card
O'Brien
Langridge
Draper

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Willows School-of- Gymnastics

Willows School of Gymnastics

Club

Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

Age

2017-2016
Boys 16-14
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2042 S
2012 Snr

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

15



Panel A—Beam/P Bars

9 Sophie
11 Ophelia
14 Orlon
21 Qlivig
22 Poppy
23 Gracie
24 Leah
26 Chaniya
124 Israe
165 Zoe

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

32 Phoebe
37 Grace
38 Safa
43 Daisy
45 Lottie
52 Matilda
53 Sophia
58 Alice
69 Alice
163 Delilah

Panel A — Floor

9 Sophie
11 Ophelia
14 Orlon
21 Olivia
22 Poppy
23 Greeie
24 Leah
26 Chaniya
124 Israe
165 Zoe

Gymnast

Walley
Granito

Amos

Jones
Waldron
McGovern
Pratley-Osmak
Yearwood
Thami Alami
Bingham

Gymnast

York
Qdhiombe
Dogar
Coyle
Mason
Gee
Vesterinen
Mosley
Cheung
Cook

Gymnast

Walley
Granito

Amos

Jones
Waldron
MeGovers
Pratley-Osmak
Yearwood
Thami Alami
Bingham

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Miss P G .
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Club

Jumpz Gymnastics
Miss P s G ,
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Rotation 3

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics

Miss P s G .
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Age

2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2045 Epr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age

2014 Jnr
2024y
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

Age

2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Sar
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

16



Panel B — Floor

32
37
38
43
45
52
53
58
69
163

Phoebe
Grace
Safa
Daisy
Lottie
Matilda
Sophia
Alice
Alice
Delilah

Panel A —Vault

8
12
13
28

116
119
120
121
123
161
167

James
Anatsa
April
Roselia
Mya
Evie Rae
Amy
Annie
Poppy-Rose
Hannah
Lilly

Panel B — Vault

34
39
42
44
48
49
56
57
59
64
65
66
67
160
168

Ava Louise
Fleur
Edith
Savannah
Felicity
Kelci
Evelyn
Scarlett
Maisie
Nini
Yasmeen
Renee
Rosie

Lily

Eva

Gymnast

York
Odhiambo
Dogar
Coyle
Mason
Gee
Vesterinen
Mosley
Cheung
Cook

Gymnast

Sturrock
Chikwanda
Edwards
Rampertaub
Thomas
Burton
Entwistle
Rimmer
Williams
Johnson
Roberts

Gymnast

Marshal
Dooley
Oldfield
O'Keefe
Fox-Mills
Ryan
O’Doherty
Sweeney
Elliott

Liu
Eltumi
Sturgess
Roberts
Knock
Shoukru

Club

Jumpz Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club

Club

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

Age

Boys 16-14
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2015 Snr

Age

2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

17



Panel A —Bars/H Bar

122

Kushi
Ruby
Violet
Gabrielle
Meryl
Ava
Halle
Isla
Freya
Soraya

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

35
40
41
50
54
55
68
70
71

Panel A—Beam/P Bars

10
18
19
20
25
117
118

Evelyn
Ava
Anaiya
Isabel
Alannah
Penelope
Ava
Grace
Charlie

Lily-Rai
daels
Evie
Cleo
Faye
Robyn
Isabel
Olivia

Amelie

Gymnast

Gurung
Cunningham
Ravenhill
Vine

Pillai

Miles

Spring
Smith
Houlton
Tata-Thomas

Gymnast

Hodgetts
De-Lastie
Buckley Smith
Carlton

Nash
Hammond
Rowell
Sutherland
Wallace

Gymnast

Smith
Steenberg
Taylor
Peterson
Barwood
Needham
Allison
O'Connor
Price

Club Age
Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
Gymfinity Kids 2017-2016
Gymfinity Kids 2015 Inr
Gymfinity Kids 2015 Jnr
Gymfinity Kids 2015 Inr
Gymfinity Kids 2015 Snr
Gymfinity Kids 2012 Snr
Club Age
Gymfinity Kids 2014 Inr
Gymfinity Kids 2014 Inr
Gymfinity Kids 2014 Inr
Gymfinity Kids 2014 Snr
Gymfinity Kids 2014 Snr
Gymfinity Kids 2014 Snr
Gymfinity Kids 2013 Inr
Gymfinity Kids 2013 Jnr
Gymfinity Kids 2013 Inr
Club Age
Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2017-2016
Weoodstock-Gymnastics-Club Boys16-14
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy 2015 Inr
Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2015 Inr
Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2015 Inr
Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2015 Inr
Woodstock Gymnastics Club 2015 Snr
Willows School of Gymnastics 2012 Snr
Willows School of Gymnastics 2012 Snr

18



Panel B — Beam/P Bars

29
30
31
33
36
46
47
51
60
61
62
63

Kiki
Megan
Evie

Bella
Makenzie-Rose
Khalia
Isabelle
Lilly

Lily
Evie-Rose
Rosie
Daisy

Panel A — Floor

6
7
10
18
19
20
25
117
118

Lily-Rai
Jack
Evie
Cleo
Faye
Robyn
Isabel
Olivia

Amelie

Panel B — Floor

29
30
31
33
36
46
47
51
60
61
62
63

Kiki
Megan
Evie

Bella
Makenzie-Rose
Khalia
Isabelle
Lilly

Lily
Evie-Rose
Rosie
Daisy

Gymnast

Griffin
Daly
Button
Palfrey
Vernon
Cavarni-Swaby
North
Mclean
Card
O'Brien
Langridge
Draper

Gymnast

Smith
Steenberg
Taylor
Peterson
Barwood
Needham
Allison
O'Connor
Price

Gymnast

Griffin
Daly
Button
Palfrey
Vernon
Cavarni-Swaby
North
Mclean
Card
O'Brien
Langridge
Draper

Club

Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Rotation 4

Club

Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club

Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Woodstock Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Willows School of Gymnastics
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Flic Flac Gymnastics

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

Age

2017-2016
Boys 16-14
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

19



Panel A —Vault

9 Sophie
11 Ophelia
14 Orlon
21 Olivia
22 Poppy
23 Gracie
24 Leah
26 Chaniya
124 lsrae
165 Zoe
Panel B —Vault

32 Phoebe
37 Grace
38 Safe
43 Daisy
45 Lottie
52 Matilda
53 Sophia
58 Alice
69 Alice
163 Delilah

Panel A — Bars/H Bar

8 James
12 Anatsa
13 April

28 Roselia
116 Mya
119 Evie Rae
120 Amy
121 Aunnie
123 Poppy-Rese
161 Hannah
167 Lilly

Gymnast

Walley
Granite
Amos
Jones
Waldron
McGovern

Pratley-Osmak

Yearwood
T i Al
Bingham

Gymnast

York
Odhiambo

Dogear
€Coyle

Mason
Gee
Vesterinen
Mosley
Cheung
Cook

Gymnast

Sturrock
Chikwanda
Edwards
Rampertaub
Thomas
Burton
Entwistle
Bimmaer
Williams
Johnson
Roberts

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss P s G .
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Whegtley-GyrmnpasticsClub
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Club

Jumpz Gymnastics
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wiheailey- GrmnasticsClul
Wheatley Gymmnasties-Club
Jumpz Gymnastics
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Chiltern- Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GG ymmneasties
GLC G mneasties
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club

Age

2015 Jnr
20145 nr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2015 Snr
2012 Sar
2012 Snr

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Sy
2024 )y
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

Age

Boys 16-14
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2042 Sar
2012 Snr
2012 Snr
2015 Snr

20



Panel B — Bars/H Bar

34
39
42
44
48
49
56
57
59
64
65
66
67
160
168

Ava Louise
Fleur
Edith
Savannah
Felicity
Kelci
Evelyn
Scarlett
Maisie
Nini
VYesmeen
Renee
Rosie

Lily

Eve

Panel A —Beam/P Bars

122

Kushi
Ruby
Violet
Gabrielle
Meryl
Ava
Halle
Isla
Freya
Soraya

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

35
40
41
50
54
55
68
70
71

Evelyn
Ava
Anaiya
Isabel
Alannah
Penelope
Ava
Grace
Charlie

Gymnast

Marshal
Dooley
Oldfield
O'Keefe
Fox-Mills
Ryan
OiDehert,
Sweeney
Elliott

Liu
Elinmai
Sturgess
Roberts
Knock
Sheowlas

Gymnast

Gurung
Cunningham
Ravenhill
Vine

Pillai

Miles

Spring
Smith
Houlton
Tata-Thomas

Gymnast

Hodgetts
De-Lastie
Buckley Smith
Carlton

Nash
Hammond
Rowell
Sutherland
Wallace

Club

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
GLK-Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Chiltern Gymmnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

StarTastic.C .

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Club

Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

*END OF MORNING SESSION*

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2004 S
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2012ty
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2012ty

Age

2017-2016
2017-2016
2017-2016
2017-2016
2017-2016
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Jnr
2015 Snr
2012 Snr

Age

2014 Jnr
2014 Inr
2014 Jnr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2014 Snr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr
2013 Jnr

21



Panel A — Floor

72
73
74
91
92
93
94
96
109
110
112
115

Elin
Winnie
Thea
Frankie
Kirsten
Karin
Natalia
Amiyah
Emily
Oscar
Toby
Ben

Panel B — Floor

126 Evelyn

127 Scarlett-Ruby

129 Chloe

133 Carla Lucia

138 Grace

139 Frances

140 Amna

148 Neve

149 Alma

150 Coco

151 Sofia
Panel A —Vault

75 Molly

80 Annabelle

81 Harriet

95 Libby

98 Ellie

101 Bianca

102 Libby

111 Midgley

113 Felix

Gymnast

Radice
Hathorn
Smith
Fisher
Tucker
Janot
Milewsk
Roundi
Weeks
Brown
Barrett
Lewington

Gymnast

Trott
Clarke
Webster
Clark
Edkins
Bell
Bedrekar
Cullen
Silvera
Janot
Morris

Gymnast

Monks
Beard
Brady
Wilson
Gkikas

Alackolanga

Hunter
Sanders
Jones

Afternoon Session

Rotation 5

Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics

Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Woodstock Gymnastics Club

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12

22



Panel B — Vault

125
128
132
142
147
152
154
155
157
158
166

Molly
Phoebe Rose
Grace
Zoe
Emily
Lilly-rose
Ysobel
Ellie
Imogen
Charlotte
Pheekbe

Panel A — Bars/H Bar

76
77

89
97
99
100
104
105

Aliya
Nora
Ria
Pippa
Isabellg
Grace
Lily
Coco
Jessica
Sophia
Evie
Emily

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

134

143

153
156

Teiana
Mae
Maeya
Florence
Olivia
Sarah

Gymnast

Jones
Curcio
Burbidge
Conway
Moores
Jones
Baumber
Hunter
Parke
Litton
Fianisweood

Gymnast

Taylan
Jephson
Merchant
Wilki
Hevsey
Fayler

Powell
Ogunleye
Woods
Rae
McDonald
Shaw

Gymnast

Bates
Thomas
Onley
Alexander
Treen

Hughes

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Chorley Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club

Club

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
GLIC G mnasties
GLK Gymnastics
GLIC G mnastiss
GLK Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Club

GLK Gymnastics
GLC G mneasties
GLK Gymnastics
GLC G mneasties
GLK Gymnastics
GLC G mneasties

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2010
2010
2010
2009-2008
2009-2008
2009-2008
-2009-2008

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 -Spr
2043 Ep
2013 -Sp¥r
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2010
2010
-2009-2008

23



Panel A—Beam/P Bars

79
84
85
86
87
90
103
106
107
108
424
162

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

130
131
135
136
137
164
144
145
159

Greee
Keira
Lucette
Isabella
Willow
Lizzie
Sofia
Perrie
Pippa
Elizabeth
Zachary

Eleni

Penny
Jessica
Grace
Samantha
Betsie
Mylee
Sarah
Clara
Jasmine

Gymnast

Lmes
Katasi
Neacsu
Avery
Hill
Giberti
Alves

O'Donoghue

Wood
Sandford
Aelby

Roulston

Gymnast

Collins
Hibbert
Mosley
Lai
Hughes
McDonald
Petrova
Griffiths

Hinton-Jones

Club

Miss P e G ,
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids

Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Miss P G ,
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Club

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Age

2043 Sp
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr

Boys 12142
2012 Jnr

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr

24



Panel A — Floor

79
84
85
86
87
90
103
106
107
108
114
162

Grace
Keira
Lucette
Isabella
Willow
Lizzie
Sofia
Perrie
Pippa
Elizabeth
Zachary
Eleni

Panel B — Floor

130
131
135
136
137
164
144
145
159

Penny
Jessica
Grace
Samantha
Betsie
Mylee
Sarah
Clara
Jasmine

Panel A —Vault

72
73
74
91
92
93
94
96
109
110
112
115

Elin
Winnie
Thea
Frankie
Kirsten
Karin
Natalia
Amiyah
Emily
Oscar
Toby
Ben

Gymnast

Amos
Katasi
Neacsu
Avery
Hill
Giberti
Alves

O'Donoghue

Wood
Sandford
Adby
Roulston

Gymnast

Collins
Hibbert
Mosley
Lai
Hughes
McDonald
Petrova
Griffiths

Hinton-Jones

Gymnast

Radice
Hathorn
Smith
Fisher
Tucker
Janot
Milewsk
Roundi
Weeks
Brown
Barrett
Lewington

Rotation 6

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Club

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics

Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
Boys 13-12
2012 Jnr

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12

25



Panel B — Vault

126
127
129
133
138
139
140
148
149
150
151

Evelyn
Scarlett-Ruby
Chloe
Carla Lucia
Grace
Frances
Amna
Neve
Alma

Coco

Sofia

Panel A — Bars/H Bar

75
80
81
95
98
101
102
111
113

Molly
Annabelle
Harriet
Libby

Ellie
Bianca
Libby
Midgley
Felix

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

125
128
132
142
147
152
154
155
157
158
166

Molly
Phoebe Rose
Grace
Zoe
Emily
Lilly-rose
Ysobel
Ellie
Imogen
Charlotte
Phoebe

Gymnast

Trott
Clarke
Webster
Clark
Edkins
Bell
Bedrekar
Cullen
Silvera
Janot
Morris

Gymnast

Monks
Beard
Brady
Wilson
Gkikas
Alackolanga
Hunter
Sanders
Jones

Gymnast

Jones
Curcio
Burbidge
Conway
Moores
Jones
Baumber
Hunter
Parke
Litton
Tinniswood

Club

Chiltern Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Woodstock Gymnastics Club

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Chorley Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2010
2010
2010
2010

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2010
2010
2010
2009-2008
2009-2008
2009-2008
2009-2008
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Panel A —Beam/P Bars

76
77

89
97
99
100
104
105

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

134

143

153
i5e

Aliya
Nora
Ria
Pippa
leabelle
Graee
Lily
Coco
Jessica
Sophia
Evie
Emily

Teiana
Mae
Maeya
Florence
Olivia
Sarah

Gymnast

Taylan
Jephson
Merchant
Wilki
Hewsey
Feyler

Powell
Ogunleye
Woods
Rae
McDonald
Shaw

Gymnast

Bates
Thomaeas
Onley
Alexander
Treen

Hughes

Club

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
GLICGymnastics
GLK-Gymnasties
GLICGymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Club

GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Ear
2012 Sar
2013 Ear
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr

Age

2011 Jnr
2041 Ear
2011 Snr
2040
2010
20082008
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Panel A — Floor

76
77
78
82
83
88
89
97
99
100
104
105

Aliya
Nora
Ria
Pippa
Isabella
Grace
Lily
Coco
Jessica
Sophia
Evie
Emily

Panel B — Floor

134
141
143
146
153
156

Teiana
Mae
Maeya
Florence
Olivia
Sarah

Panel A —Vault

79
84
85
86
87
90
103
106
107
108
114
162

Grace
Keira
Lucette
Isabella
Willow
Lizzie
Sofia
Perrie
Pippa
Elizabeth
Zachary
Eleni

Gymnast

Taylan
Jephson
Merchant
Wilkinson
Horsey
Taylor
Powell
Ogunleye
Woods
Rae
McDonald
Shaw

Gymnast

Bates
Thomas
Onley
Alexander
Treen
Hughes

Gymnast

Amos
Katasi
Neacsu
Avery
Hill
Giberti
Alves
O'Donoghue
Wood
Sandford
Adby
Roulston

Rotation 7

Club

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Club

GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics

Club

Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Miss Poppy's Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2010
2010
2009-2008

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr

Boys 13-12

2012 Inr
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Panel B — Vault

130
131
135
136
137
164
144
145
159

Penny
Jessica
Grace
Samantha
Betsie
Mylee
Sarah
Clara
Jasmine

Panel A — Bars/H Bar

94
96
109
110
112
115

Panel B

129
133
138
139
140
148
149
150

Gymnast

Collins
Hibbert
Mosley
Lai
Hughes

McDonald

Petrova
Griffiths

Hinton-Jones

Gymnast
Elin Radice
Winnie Hathorn
Thea Smith
Frewalde Fisher
Kirsten Tucker
Karin Janot
Natalia Milewsk
Amiyah Roundi
Emily Weeks
Oscar Brown
Toby Barrett
Ben Lewingten

— Bars/H Bar

Gymnast
Evelym Frott
Scarlett-Ruby Clarke
Chloe Webster
Carla Lucia Clark
Grace Edkins
Frances Bell
Amna Bedrekar
Neve Cullen
Alma Silvera
Coco Janot
Sofia Merris

Club

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Club

Chiltern-Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics

chil s ,

Chilt - i

chil 5 ,
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics

Chiltern Gymnastics

Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Chiltern Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics
Willows School of Gymnastics

Willows Schoolof G .

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr

Age

2043 Epr
2013 Snr
2043 Epr
2012
20820y
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
Boys 13-12
Beys-13-12
Boys13-12

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2010
2010
2010
2040
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Panel A—Beam/P Bars

75
80
81
95
98
101
102
AL
113

Molly
Annabelle
Harriet
Libby

Ellie
Bianca
Libby
Midgley
Feli:

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

125
128
132
142
147
152
154
155
157
158

Molly
Phoebe Rose
Grace
Zoe
Emily
Lilly-rose
Ysobel
Ellie
Imogen
Charlotte
Phoebe

Gymnast

Monks
Beard
Brady
Wilson
Gkikas
Alackolanga
Hunter
Sanders
Jones

Gymnast

Jones
Curcio
Burbidge
Conway
Moores
Jones
Baumber
Hunter
Parke
Litton
Finniswood

Club Age
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2013 Snr
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2013 Snr
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2013 Snr
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2012 Inr
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2012 Inr
FunFlix Gymnastics Club 2012 Inr
FunFlix Gymnastics Club 2012 Jnr
Harbourside-Gymnastics-Academy Boys13-12
Woodstock Gymnastics Club Boys 13-12
Club Age
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2011 Inr
Harbourside Gymnastics Academy 2011 Jnr
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2011 Inr
FunFlix Gymnastics Club 2011 Snr
FunFlix Gymnastics Club 2010
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2010
Chorley Gymnastics Club 2010
FunFlix Gymnastics Club 2009-2008
FunFlix Gymnastics Club 2009-2008
FunFlix Gymnastics Club 2009-2008
Chodey GymnasticsClub -2009-2008
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Panel A — Floor

75 Molly

80 Annabelle
81 Harriet
95 Libby

98 Ellie

101 Bianca
102 Libby
111 Midgley
113 Felix

Panel B — Floor

125 Molly
128 Phoebe Rose
132 Grace
142 Zoe

147 Emily
152 Lilly-rose
154 Ysobel
155 Ellie

157 Imogen
158 Charlotte
166 Phoebe

Panel A —Vault

76 Aliya
77 Nora
78 Ria

82 Pippa
83 Isabella
88 Grace
89 Lily
97 Coco
99 Jessica
100 Sophia
104 Evie
105 Emily

Gymnast

Monks
Beard
Brady
Wilson
Gkikas
Alackolanga
Hunter
Sanders
Jones

Gymnast

Jones
Curcio
Burbidge
Conway
Moores
Jones
Baumber
Hunter
Parke
Litton
Finniswood

Gymnast

Taylan
Jephson
Merchant
Wilkinson
Horsey
Taylor
Powell
Ogunleye
Woods
Rae
McDonald
Shaw

Rotation 8

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy
Woodstock Gymnastics Club

Club

Chorley Gymnastics Club

Harbourside Gymnastics Academy

Chorley Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
Chorley Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club
FunFlix Gymnastics Club

Cherley-Cymaastics Club

Club

Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
Booker Gym Club
Booker Gym Club

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
Boys 13-12
Boys 13-12

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2010
2010
2010
2009-2008
2009-2008
2009-2008
2009-2008

Age

2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
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Panel B — Vault

134
141
143
146
153
156

Teiana
Mae
Maeya
Florence
Olivia
Sarah

Panel A —Bars/H Bar

79
84
85
86
87
90
103
106
107
108
414
162

Grace
Keira
Lucette
Isabella
Willow
Lizzie
Sofia
Perrie
Pippa
Elizabeth
Zachary

Eleni

Panel B — Bars/H Bar

130
131
135
136
137
164
144
145
159

Penny
Jessica
Grace
Samantha
Betsie
Mylee
Sarah
Clara
Jasmine

Gymnast

Bates
Thomas
Onley
Alexander
Treen
Hughes

Gymnast

Ames
Katasi
Neacsu
Avery
Hill
Giberti
Alves
O'Donoghue
Wood
Sandford
Adby

Roulston

Gymnast

Collins
Hibbert
Mosley

Lai

Hughes
McDonald
Petrova
Griffiths
Hinton-Jones

Club

GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics
GLK Gymnastics

Club

Miss P G ,
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids
Gymfinity Kids

Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Gymfinity Kids

Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Miss P G .
Wheatley Gymnastics Club

Club

Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Wheatley Gymnastics Club
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics
Star-Tastic Gymnastics

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2010
2010
2009-2008

Age

2013 -Spr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2013 Snr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr
2012 Jnr

Bays 12142
2012 Jnr

Age

2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Jnr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
2011 Snr
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Panel A—Beam/P Bars

Gymnast Club Age
74 Thea Smith Chiltern Gymnastics 2013 Snr
94 Natalia Milewsk Willows School of Gymnastics 2012 Jnr
96 Amiyah Roundi Willows School of Gymnastics 2012 Inr
110 Oscar Brown Chiltern Gymnastics Boys 13-12
112 Toby Barrett Chiltern Gymnastics Boys 13-12
115 Ben Lewington Chiltern Gymnastics Boys 13-12

Panel B — Beam/P Bars

Gymnast Club Age
426 Evelys Freit Chilzern-Gyraneasties 2040 Jnr
127 Scarlett-Ruby Clarke Willows School of Gymnastics 2011 Inr
129 Chloe Webster Willows School of Gymnastics 2011 Jnr
133 Carla Lucia Clark Willows School of Gymnastics 2011 Inr
139 Frances Bell Chiltern Gymnastics 2011 Snr
140 Amna Bedrekar Willows School of Gymnastics 2011 Snr
148 Neve Cullen Willows School of Gymnastics 2010
149 Alma Silvera Willows School of Gymnastics 2010
150 Coco Janot Willows School of Gymnastics 2010
151 Sofia Morris Willows School of Gymnastics 2010
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Competition Officials

Judges
Morning Session
Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge Chloe Lloyd Malcom Bridges ‘ Chris Adams ‘ Sarah Wright
Donna Snedker Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Chris Burden
Panel A Isabella Allen Sophie Burns Frances Smoker Emily Charman
Chloe Lloyd Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Panel B Janet Lavender Sophie Burns Frances Smoker Louise Wheeler

Afternoon Session

Floor Vault Bars Beam
Head Judge Chloe Lloyd Malcom Bridges Chris Adams \ Sarah Wright
Donna Snedker Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Chris Burden
Panel A Isabella Allen Sophie Burns Frances Smoker Emily Charman
Chloe Lloyd Malcolm Bridges Chris Adams Sarah Wright
Panel B Poppy Smith Sophie Burns Frances Smoker Louise Wheeler
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Kingston Gymnastics Seating Plan
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